Adapter 2 x 16A Italian two-way sockets, 1 x 16A German-Italian socket
SKU: ECELADA2BIIT1BIDE16
Italian plug adapter with 2 Italian two-way sockets 2P+E 16A and 1 x 2P+E 16A Italian-
German socket
If you need to connect several household appliances - such as vacuum cleaners, washing machines, and irons - to a single power
source, this adapter is for you.
It is possible to insert 2 Italian 16A plugs and one 16A German-Italian: this allows you to use devices that have different types
of sockets.
Features:
Italian wall plug
2 two-way Italian sockets 2P+E 16A
1 German-Italian socket 2P+E 16A
Adapter 2 x 16A Italian two-way sockets, 1 x 16A German-Italian socket
SKU: ECELADA2BIIT1BIDE16
Technical data
Plug type: Italian
Connector 1: 16A Italian plug
Socket type: Italian+Schuko
Color: white
EAN: 8018417325489
SKU: ECELADA2BIIT1BIDE16
Weight: 100 g
Rated current: 16 AMPERE
Number of sockets: 3
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 50 mm
Width Pack: 75 mm
Depth Inner: 170 mm
Height Pack: 125 mm
Weight Pack: 65 g
Width Inner: 140 mm
Amount Inner: 6
Depth Master: 580 mm
Height Inner: 140 mm
Weight Inner: 415 g
Width Master: 370 mm
Amount Master: 96
Height Master: 330 mm
Weight Master: 7410 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it